
Pacific (0-0) -vs- ST. FRANCIS (NY) (0-0)
09/04/2022 at Providence, RI (Katherine Moran Coleman Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/04/2022
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Providence, RI
Venue: Katherine Moran Coleman Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pacific 5 5 5 7 22
ST. FRANCIS (NY) 4 3 2 0 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 05:13 UOP G Bogdan Djerkovic
1st 04:13 UOP G Rene Peralta
1st 03:49 UOP G Matthew Hosmer
1st 02:29 UOP G Matthew Hosmer
1st 01:43 UOP G Flynn Howarth
1st 00:55 UOP G Calvin Behm
1st 00:16 UOP G Matthew Hosmer
2nd 06:51 UOP G Mihailo Vukazic
2nd 06:07 UOP G-E Manuel Pembertty
2nd 03:05 SFBK G Adonis Vlassis
2nd 02:25 UOP G-E Reuel D'Souza
2nd 02:13 SFBK G Aleksa Sisakovic
2nd 01:21 UOP G-P Mihailo Vukazic
2nd 00:29 UOP G Matthew Hosmer
3rd 05:31 SFBK G Aleksa Sisakovic
3rd 05:10 UOP G Jeremie Cote
3rd 03:46 UOP G Gil Gvishi
3rd 02:53 UOP G Bogdan Djerkovic
3rd 01:55 SFBK G Leonidas Athanasoulias
3rd 01:34 UOP G Matthew Hosmer
3rd 01:17 SFBK G Riyad Shehadeh
3rd 00:12 UOP G-P Djordje Stanic
4th 07:21 SFBK G-E Josep Jodra Munoz
4th 05:05 UOP G-P Steven Casas
4th 04:54 UOP G-P Rene Peralta
4th 04:15 SFBK G-E Ioannis Egnatiadis
4th 03:12 SFBK G-E Aleksa Sisakovic
4th 03:01 UOP G-P Mihailo Vukazic
4th 02:27 UOP G-P Liam Egan
4th 01:39 UOP G-P Rene Peralta
4th 01:25 SFBK G-E Ioannis Egnatiadis

Team Statistics

UOP SFBK
Shots 22 9
Goals 22 9
Assists 0 0
Points 22 9
Exclusions 0 0
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 00:02 UOP E Jeremie Cote
1st 05:03 UOP E Liam Egan
2nd 01:22 SFBK E-P Adonis Vlassis
2nd 02:43 SFBK E Paolo Morliere
2nd 05:07 UOP E Jeremie Cote
2nd 06:24 SFBK E Paolo Morliere
3rd 00:07 UOP E Mihailo Vukazic
3rd 00:13 SFBK E-P Aleksa Sisakovic
3rd 05:52 UOP E Bogdan Djerkovic
4th 02:39 SFBK E Tom Simpson
4th 03:26 UOP E Rene Peralta



Individual
 
 
Pacific 22

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
3 Bogdan Djerkovic 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jeremie Cote 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Steven Casas 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Djordje Stanic 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Mihailo Vukazic 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
8 Manuel Pembertty 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Rene Peralta 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
10 Matthew Hosmer 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0-0
11 Gil Gvishi 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Reuel D'Souza 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Calvin Behm 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Liam Egan 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Flynn Howarth 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 22 22 0 22 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0

ST. FRANCIS (NY) 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
3 Adonis Vlassis 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ioannis Egnatiadis 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Aleksa Sisakovic 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
11 Leonidas Athanasoulias 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Riyad Shehadeh 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Josep Jodra Munoz 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 9 9 0 9 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0


